Diarienr

25LTB593
25LTB584
25LTB583
25LTB582
25LTB581
25LTB578
25LTB576
25LTB575
25LTB574
25LTB571
25LTB566
25LTB563
25LTB561
25LTB560
25LTB556
25LTB555
25LTB554
25LTB551
25LTB549
25LTB548
25LTB545
25LTB544
25LTB543
25LTB542
25LTB541
25LTB540
25LTB539
25LTB534
25LTB530
25LTB522
25LTB519
25LTB518
25LTB510
25LTB509
25LTB502
25LTB497
25LTB496
25LTB494
25LTB493
25LTB492
25LTB488
25LTB485
251LTB484
25LTB482
25LTB481
25LTB477
25LTB476
25LTB475
25LTB474

Handlaggare
Agneta Karlsson
Agneta Karlsson
Agneta Karlsson
Rebecka Arcangioli
Rebecka Arcangioli
Agneta Karlsson
Rebecka Arcangioli
Agneta Karlsson
Rebecka Arcangioli
Agneta Karlsson
Agneta Karlsson
Agneta Karlsson
Rebecka Arcangioli
Rebecka Arcangioli
Rebecka Arcangioli
Agneta Karlsson
Rebecka Arcangioli
Agneta Karlsson
Rebecka Arcangioli
Rebecka Arcangioli
Agneta Karlsson
Agneta Karlsson
Rebecka Arcangioli
Agneta Karlsson
Rebecka Arcangioli
Rebecka Arcangioli
Agneta Karlsson
Agneta Karlsson
Agneta Karlsson
Agneta Karlsson
Agneta Karlsson
Rebecka Arcangioli
Rebecka Arcangioli
Rebecka Arcangioli
Rebecka Arcangioli
Rebecka Arcangioli
Agneta Karlsson
Agneta Karlsson
Agneta Karlsson
Agneta Karlsson
Agneta Karlsson
Rebecka Arcangioli
Rebecka Arcangioli
Rebecka Arcangioli
Rebecka Arcangioli
Rebecka Arcangioli
Rebecka Arcangioli
Rebecka Arcangioli
Rebecka Arcangioli

Giltigt fr.o.m.

2025-04-03
2025-03-31
2025-04-01
2025-03-31
2025-04-01
2025-03-31
2025-03-31
2025-04-01
2025-03-28
2025-03-31
2025-03-28
2025-04-02
2025-03-27
2025-03-27
2025-03-31
2025-03-27
2025-03-28
2025-03-31
2025-03-27
2025-03-27
2025-03-28
2025-03-27
2025-04-02
2025-04-01
2025-03-31
2025-03-31
2025-03-27
2025-03-25
2025-03-28
2025-03-25
2025-03-25
2025-03-24
2025-03-20
2025-03-25
2025-03-21
2025-03-25
2025-03-24
2025-03-17
2025-03-20
2025-03-19
2025-03-19
2025-03-17
2025-03-17
2025-03-24
2025-03-19
2025-03-19
2025-03-19
2025-03-19
2025-03-20

Giltigt t.o.m.

Startadress
2025-05-02 Gruvgatan 29 Gotel
2025-04-29 Deltavagen 12
2025-04-30 YEY765
2025-04-29 CTC294
2025-04-30 Exportgatan 7 Hisin
2025-04-29 Exportgatan 7 Hisin
2025-04-29 Exportgatan 7 Hisin
2025-04-30 Angpannegatan 4 ¢
2025-04-26 Bonekullevagen 8 ¢
2025-04-29 Exportgatan 7 Hisin
2025-04-26 Markbovagen 11 S:
2025-05-01 Majnabbehamnen:
2025-04-25 Nya Allen 1 Gotebo
2025-04-25 Deltavagen 12
2025-04-29 Exportgatan 7 Hisin
2025-04-25 Exportgatan 7 Hisin
2025-04-26 Bonekullevagen 8 ¢
2025-04-29 Varnhemsgatan 10
2025-04-25 Exportgatan 7 Hisin
2025-04-25 PLD 55A
2025-04-26 Bonekullevagen 8 ¢
2025-04-25 Deltavagen 12
2025-05-01 Deltavagen 12
2025-04-30 Deltavagen 12
2025-04-29 Deltavagen 12
2025-04-29 Deltavagen 12
2025-04-25 Deltavagen 12
2025-04-23 Exportgatan 7 Hisin
2025-04-26 Marieholmsgatan 8
2025-04-23 Medicinaregatan 1:
2025-04-23 Herkulesgatan 75 G
2025-04-22 Deltavagen 12
2025-04-18 Deltavagen 12
2025-04-23 Exportgatan 7 Hisin
2025-04-19 Bonekullevagen 8 ¢
2025-04-23 RSP421
2025-04-22 Deltavagen 12
2025-04-15 Port 6, Gbgs hamn
2025-04-18 Deltavagen 12
2025-04-17 Deltavagen 12
2025-04-17 Indiska Oceanen 1 :
2025-04-15 Deltavagen 12
2025-04-15 Exportgatan 7 Hisin
2025-04-22 Deltavagen 12
2025-04-17 Deltavagen 12
2025-04-17 Deltavagen 12
2025-04-17 Deltavagen 12
2025-04-17 Deltavagen 12
2025-04-18 Deltavagen 12



25LTB473
25LTB472
25LTB471
25LTB470
25LTB469
25LTB466
25LTB463
25LTB459
25LTB441
25LTB440
25LTB427
25LTB425
25LTB423
25LTB420
25LTB419
25LTB418
25LTB407
25LTB406
25LTB405
25LTB402
25LTB401
25LTB399
25LTB397
25LTB396
25LTB395

Rebecka Arcangioli
Rebecka Arcangioli
Rebecka Arcangioli
Rebecka Arcangioli
Rebecka Arcangioli
Rebecka Arcangioli
Agneta Karlsson
Rebecka Arcangioli
Agneta Karlsson
Rebecka Arcangioli
Agneta Karlsson
Rebecka Arcangioli
Agneta Karlsson
Agneta Karlsson
Agneta Karlsson
Agneta Karlsson
Agneta Karlsson
Rebecka Arcangioli
Rebecka Arcangioli
Rebecka Arcangioli
Agneta Karlsson
Rebecka Arcangioli
Agneta Karlsson
Agneta Karlsson
Rebecka Arcangioli

2025-03-19
2025-03-20
2025-03-20
2025-03-17
2025-03-16
2025-03-19
2025-03-13
2025-03-13
2025-03-12
2025-03-13
2025-03-10
2025-03-11
2025-03-10
2025-03-10
2025-03-10
2025-03-14
2025-03-06
2025-03-06
2025-03-06
2025-03-06
2025-03-10
2025-03-06
2025-03-10
2025-03-05
2025-03-10

2025-04-17 Deltavagen 12
2025-04-18 Deltavagen 12
2025-04-18 Deltavagen 12
2025-04-15 Deltavagen 12
2025-04-14 Bonekullevagen 8 €
2025-04-17 Bonekullevagen 8 ¢
2025-04-11 Exportgatan 7
2025-04-11 Exportgatan 7
2025-04-10 Exportgatan 7 Hisin
2025-04-11 Bonekullevagen 8 ¢
2025-04-08 Exportgatan 7
2025-04-09 Stena DK, Masthug;
2025-04-08 Deltavagen 12
2025-04-08 Deltavagen 12
2025-04-08 Deltavagen 12
2025-04-12 Bonekullevagen 8 ¢
2025-04-04 Deltavagen 12
2025-04-04 XLL201
2025-04-04 Asperedsgatan 9 Gi
2025-04-04 Deltavagen 12
2025-04-08 Deltavagen 12
2025-04-04 Deltavagen 12
2025-04-08 Medicinaregatan 1:
2025-04-03 Deltavagen 12
2025-04-08 Exportgatan 7 Hisin



Slutadress Beslut
Karin Kavlis Plats . ( Beviljad
Hjalmar Bergmans ; Beviljad
Beviljad
Beviljad
Nybyggesgatan 3  Beviljad
Douglasgatan 7 Beviljad
Dalangsgatan . Beviljad
Rosenlundsplatsen Beviljad
Raffinaderivagen 2! Beviljad
Rode Sten 1 Beviljad
Gropegardsgatan 1 Beviljad
Fabriksgatan 13 Go Beviljad
Masthuggskajen 1 ( Beviljad
Stenkolsgatan 7  Beviljad
Rosenlundsgatan 2 Beviljad
Von utfallsgatan 6 Beviljad
Raffinadeirvagen 2! Beviljad
Norra Hamngatan 1Beviljad
Marieholmsgatan 8 Beviljad
Beviljad
Gropegardsgatan 1 Beviljad
Stenkolsgatan 7  Beviljad
Pusterviksgatan 2 Beviljad
Daldngsgatan - Beviljad
Indiska Oceanen - Beviljad
Masthamnsgatan 2 Beviljad
Norra Stenebyvage Beviljad
Diagnosvdgen 11  Beviljad
Stena Line Danmarl Beviljad
Bonekullevagen 8 ¢ Beviljad
Nya Allén 0 G6tebo Beviljad
Hjalmar Bergmans ; Beviljad
Tagenevagen 46  Beviljad
Ardds industrivag 4 Beviljad
Fiskhamnsgatan 6C Beviljad
Beviljad
Solhusgatan 10 Beviljad
Asperedsgatan 9 vii Beviljad
Spadegatan 23 Beviljad
Indiska Oceanen - Beviljad
Masthuggskajen 1 < Beviljad
Daldngsgatan - Beviljad
Halvorsang . Beviljad
Karrlyckegatan 18 Beviljad
Hjalmar Bergmans | Beviljad
Vagnmakaregatan : Beviljad
Dalangsgatan - Beviljad
Daldngsgatan - Beviljad
Dalangsgatan - Beviljad

Antal totalt
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Daldngsgatan - Beviljad
Dalangsgatan - Beviljad
Stora Fiskebacksvas Beviljad
Vita Gavels vag 10 Beviljad
Bentylgatan 5 Gote Beviljad
Bruna straket 11B ( Beviljad
Gropegardsgatan 1 Beviljad
Emigrantvdagen. Beviljad
Kvibergs brovdag 8 Beviljad
Fordelarvagen 10 G Beviljad
Norra Fagelrovager Beviljad
Nya Allén 1 41301 (Beviljad
Von Utfallsgatan - Beviljad
Bensinvagen 10 Beviljad
Indiska Oceanen - Beviljad
Remissvagen 8 Got Beviljad
Topelsgatan 7 Beviljad

Beviljad
Emigrantvagen, ark Beviljad
Bensinvagen 10 Beviljad
Bensinvagen 10 Beviljad
Banehagsgatan - Beviljad
Képmansgatan 27 (Beviljad
Tagenevagen 46  Beviljad
Kongahallavdagen . Beviljad

Antal drenden:
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